39 PORTRAIT
2.4kW

- .

39 PORTRAIT
2.4kW

With corner grill stand

and remote

\
!

48 OVAL
3.5kW

Product

Black Glass
Black Steel
White Steel

Grey Steel

Ruby Steel

Bronze Steel
Gold Steel

Iron Ore

Optional Remote Control

Optional Floor Stand

Product
Black Glass

Black Steel
White Steel
Grey Steel

Ruby Steel

Bronze Steel
Gold Steel

Iron Ore

Product

OVAL

SRP exc VAT

£599.17
£ 549.17

£ 620.00
£ 620.00

£ 620.00

£ 620.00

£ 620.00

£620.00

£ 220.00

£ 83.33

SRP exc VAT
£902.50

£ 852.50
£923.33
£ 923.33

£ 923.33

£ 923.33

£923.33

£923.33

SRP exc VAT

£ 1,170.00

SRP inc VAT

£719
£ 659

£ 744
£ 744

£ 744

£ 744

£ 744

£ 744

£ 264

£ 100

SRP inc VAT
£1,083

£1,023
£ 1,108
£1,108

£1,108

£1,108

£1,108

£1,108

SRP inc VAT

£ 1,404.00

41 LANDSCAPE
2.6kW

48 LANDSCAPE
3.5kW

All flueless gas fires require
a small air vent to the room.

Product

Black Glass
Black Steel
White Steel

Grey Steel
Ruby Steel

Bronze Steel
Gold Steel

Iron Ore

Optional Remote Control

Optional Floor Stand

Product

Black Glass
Black Steel

White Steel
Grey Steel
Ruby Steel

Bronze Steel
Gold Steel

Iron Ore

Optional Remote Control

Optional Floor Stand

Product

Air Vent

SRP exc VAT

£737.50

£ 654.17

£725.00
£725.00
£725.00

£ 725.00

£ 725.00

£ 725.00

£ 220.00

£ 83.33

SRP exc VAT

£ 874.17
£ 725.00
£ 795.83

£795.83
£795.83

£ 795.83

£ 795.83

£795.83

£ 220.00

£ 83.33

SRP exc VAT

£20.83

SRP inc VAT

£ 885
£ 785

£ 870
£ 870
£ 870

£ 870

£ 870

£ 870

£ 264

£ 100

SRP inc VAT

£ 1,049
£ 870
£ 955

£ 955
£ 955

£ 955

£ 955

£ 955

£ 264

£ 100

SRP inc VAT

£25
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Black White

Grey Ruby

Bronze Gold Iron Ore

Due to the limitations of the printing process, it is not possible to replicate enamel colours exactly as shown in our printed material.

Vermiculite

ESSE

ESSE Engineering Limited,
Long Ing, Barnoldswick,
Lancashire BB18 6BJ

Www.esse.com

All Wall-Mounted gas fires can be supplied with either
black or vermiculite fire backs. Black back will be
supplied as standard. If a Vermiculite back is required
please specify at time of order. There is no additional
charge for this option when specified at time of order.

RETAILER’S DETAILS

To find your local ESSE specialist simply contact us by phone, email, or check the ESSE website.
All ESSE products are made in Britain. First published 1854. This edition May 1st 2017
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WALL MOUNTED GAS FIRES PRICE LIST



