39 PORTRAIT 2.4kW



Product	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT
Black Glass	£ 599.17	£ 719
Black Steel	£ 549.17	£ 659
White Steel	£ 620.00	£ 744
Grey Steel	£ 620.00	£ 744
Ruby Steel	£ 620.00	£ 744
Bronze Steel	£ 620.00	£ 744
Gold Steel	£ 620.00	£ 744
Iron Ore	£ 620.00	£ 744
Optional Remote Control	£ 220.00	£ 264
Optional Floor Stand	£ 83.33	£ 100

41 LANDSCAPE 2.6kW



Product	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT
Black Glass	£ 737.50	£ 885
Black Steel	$\pounds 654.17$	£ 785
White Steel	£ 725.00	£ 870
Grey Steel	£ 725.00	£ 870
Ruby Steel	£ 725.00	£ 870
Bronze Steel	£ 725.00	£ 870
Gold Steel	£ 725.00	£ 870
Iron Ore	£ 725.00	£ 870
Optional Remote Control	£ 220.00	£ 264
Optional Floor Stand	£ 83.33	£ 100

39 PORTRAIT 2.4kW

With corner grill stand and remote



Product	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT
Black Glass	£ 902.50	£ 1,083
Black Steel	£ 852.50	£ 1,023
White Steel	£ 923.33	£ 1,108
Grey Steel	£ 923.33	£ 1,108
Ruby Steel	£ 923.33	£ 1,108
Bronze Steel	£ 923.33	£ 1,108
Gold Steel	£ 923.33	£ 1,108
Iron Ore	£ 923.33	£ 1,108

48 LANDSCAPE 3.5kW



Product	
Black Glass	
Black Steel	
White Steel	
Grey Steel	
Ruby Steel	
Bronze Steel	
Gold Steel	
Iron Ore	
	_

Optional Remote

Optional Floor St

48 OVAL 3.5kW

3.5kW	Product	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT		Product
	OVAL	£ 1,170.00	£ 1,404.00	All flueless gas fires requir a small air vent to the roor	



	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT
	£ 874.17	£ 1,049
	£ 725.00	£ 870
	£ 795.83	£ 955
	£ 795.83	£ 955
	£ 795.83	£ 955
	£ 795.83	£ 955
	£ 795.83	£ 955
	£ 795.83	£ 955
e Control	£ 220.00	£ 264
Stand	£ 83.33	£ 100

	Т
£20.83 £25	

ESSE 01282 813235 enquiries@esse.com www.esse.com

ESSE Engineering Limited, Long Ing, Barnoldswick, Lancashire BB18 6BJ

To find your local ESSE specialist simply contact us by phone, email, or check the ESSE website. All ESSE products are made in Britain. First published 1854. This edition May 1st 2017

All Wall-Mounted gas fires can be supplied with either

RETAILER'S DETAILS

black or vermiculite fire backs. Black back will be supplied as standard. If a Vermiculite back is required please specify at time of order. There is no additional charge for this option when specified at time of order.

Due to the limitations of the printing process, it is not possible to replicate enamel colours exactly as shown in our printed material.

Black White Ruby Grev Bronze Gold Iron Ore

WALL-MOUNTED GAS FIRES - colour options



and your home. an ESSE to suit you priorities you will find options. Whatever your Saitanom Saidotso outputs and three eye plus glass, three heat seven steel linishes lo years. There is choice 091 19vo rot nistira quality stores in hand-crafting high At ESSE, we've been

BACKING OPTIONS

Vermiculite



with complete "hang it anywhere" freedom. you almost 100% energy-efficiency combined Our collection of wall-mounted gas fires offers





WALL MOUNTED GAS FIRES PRICE LIST